Setlementtiasunnot Oy

VUOKRATALOT

Valmistunut

Paikkakunta

Espoo

Helsinki

Hyvinkaa
Joensuu
Tampere

Turku
Vantaa

2009
201

2021
2003
2006
2007
2012
2013
2013
2015
2017
2018
2020
2020
2022
2013
2018
2009
2018
2018
2013

Huoneistoja

32
124
73
149
13
134
36
34
105
14
13
108
81
65
88
34
104
132
103
53
80

Talon nimi

Muvuralan Setlementtiasunnot
Saunalahden Setlementtiasunnot
Jousenpuiston Setlementtiasunnot
Malmin Setlementtiasunnot
Pohjois-Haagan Setlementtiasunnot
Viikin Setlementtiasunnot

Alppikylan Setlementtiasunnot, Hevosmies
Alppikylan Setlementtiasunnot, Nyyttipuisto
Kalasataman Setlementtiasunnot
Kipparintalo (asukasvalinta Helsingin kaupunki)
Jatk3saaren Setlementtiasunnot
Borgstrominmaen Setlementtiasunnot
Verkkosaaren Setlementtiasunnot
Sompasaaren Setlementtiasunnot
Postipuiston Setlementtiasunnot
Hyvinkaan Setlementtiasunnot
Penttildnrannan Setlementtiasunnot
Hervannan Setlementtiasunnot
Harmalanrannan Setlementtiasunnot
Samppalinnan Setlementtiasunnot
Havukosken Setlementtiasunnot

Osoite

Muvuralanportti 3, 02770 Espoo
Itaviitta 5-7, 02330 Espoo
Jousenpuistonkatu 9, 02200 Espoo
Piilikuja 1-3, 00700 Helsinki

Eliel Saarisen tie 15, 00400 Helsinki
Apteekkarinkatu 10, 00790 Helsinki
Hevosmiehenkatu 1, 00770 Helsinki
Alppikylankatu 22-24, 00770 Helsinki
Capellan puistotie 7, 00540 Helsinki
Arcturuksenkatu 6, 00540 Helsinki
Lansisatamankatu 34, 00220 Helsinki
Koirasaarentie 19, 00590 Helsinki
Hermannin rantatie 17, 00580 Helsinki
Sompasaarenlaituri 6, 00540 Helsinki
Postiljooninkatu 9, 00240 Helsinki
Kuusikontie 4, 05810 Hyvinkaa
Kutterikuja 2-4, 80220 Joensuu
Lindforsinkatu 9-15, 33720 Tampere
Niilo Harmalankatu 3, 33900 Tampere
Kupittaankatu 63, 20700 Turku
Kytotie 18, 01360 Vantaa



	Table 1

